Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36

NOS8
Léhti : 6
Sija  Nro
1 5
2 9
3 7
4 6
5 3
6 8
MOS8
Léihti : 2
Sija  Nro
1 13
2 12
NO9
Ldihti : 8
Sija  Nro
1 18
2 24
3 16
4 21
5 22
6 17
7 19
8 23
M09
Lihti : 15
Sija  Nro
1 28
2 33
3 31
4 34
5 32
6 29
7 35
8 26
9 39
10 30
11 37
12 36
13 27
14 38
15 25

(1,0 km V)
Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Nimi
Aada-Emilia Ankkuri
Silja Hietaméiki
Maja Snickars
Elsa Sippola
Silka Viinikka
Kiia Koro

(1,0 kmV)
Keskeytti : 0
Nimi
Lenni Riutta
Melwin Wigar

Hyldtty : 0

(1,0 km V)
Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Nimi
Wilhelmiina Ruohoméki
Vera Korkiakangas
Sofia Koski
Outi Hietaméki
Alva Storthors
Noora Hietaméki
Elli Ayrd
Helmi Kataja

1,0kmV)
Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0

Nimi
Kaarlo Orhanen
Nico Ekholm
Rasmus Nasi
Walter Sandberg
Topias Riskula
Eelis Tuominiemi
Casper Granlund
Aatos Pirttinen
Theo Norrlin
Eino Myllymaéki
Peetu Mukkala
Touko Raunio
Oliver Krook
Jaakko Oinas
Severi Sievi-Korte

Seura -
Seindjoen Hithtoseura

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Kyron Voima

Ahtiérin Urheilijat

Ahtérin Urheilijat

Seura o
Hérminseudun Hiihtéjit

IF Femman

Seura
Nakkilan Vire

Hérminseudun Hiihtéjit
Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kortesjarven Jirvi-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Seura

Ilmajoen Kisailijat

IF Minken

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Teuvan Rivakka
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Oravais IF

Parkanon Urheilijat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kyron Voima

Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Vaasan Hiihtéjit
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Sivu 1
Tulos Ero
4.27,2 0,0
4.32.4 +5,2
4.34,3 +7,1
4.54,1 +26,9
5.10,6 +43.4
5.35,9 +1.08,7
Tulos Ero
5.08,0 0,0
5.31,1 +23,1
Tulos Ero
3.34,9 0,0
3.44.2 +9,3
4.06,9 +32,0
4.08,8 +33,9
4.17,3 +42.4
4.20,8 +45.,9
4.36,6 +1.01,7
4.50,1 +1.15,2
Tulos Ero
3.27.4 0,0
3.29,6 +2,2
3.42,0 +14,6
3.43,5 +16,1
3.49,9 +22.5
3.52,8 +25,4
3.57,5 +30,1
4.06,0 +38,6
4.07,0 +39,6
4.09,0 +41,6
4.11,7 +44.3
4.18,5 +51,1
4.20,6 +53,2
4.21,7 +54,3
4.26,6 +59,2

)



Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36 Sivu 2
NI10 (1,0kmYV)
Lihti : 9 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi Seura Tulos Ero
1 47 Reetta Hautala Ahtérin Urheilijat 3.27.4 0,0
2 46 Miida Viinikka Ahtérin Urheilijat 3.37.4 +10,0
3 44 Lilja Metsédranta Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 3.41,7 +14,3
4 45 Natalie Eklund Vora IF 3.48,5 +21,1
5 42 Saga Markén Oravais IF 3.50,2 +22,8
6 40 Katri Uusitalo Teuvan Rivakka 3.54.4 +27,0
7 41 Elsa Myllymaki Parkanon Urheilijat 4.08,7 +41,3
8 48 Anni Sippola Kyrén Voima 4.08,8 +41,4
9 43 Netta Saarela Teuvan Rivakka 4.11,4 +44.0
MI10 (1,0 km V)
Lihti : 9 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi Seura Tulos Ero
I 62 Joona Merildinen Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 3.19,5 0,0
2 57 Alexander Osterberg Oravais IF 3.23,3 +3,8
3 55 Leevi Kiukkonen Kauhajoen Karhu 3.36,3 +16,8
4 60 Ossi Kallio Alavuden Urheilijat 3.39,6 +20,1
5 58 Pontus Yrjans Nirpes Kraft Skidforening 3.40,6 +21,1
6 52 Jussi Niemeld Kauhajoen Karhu 3.42,3 +22,8
7 54 Juho Puumila Jalasjirven Jalas 3.46,9 +27.4
8 59 Elliot Krook Nérpes Kraft Skidforening 4.18,0 +58,5
9 56 Jaakko Puumila Jalasjirven Jalas 4.26,5 +1.07,0
N1l (2,0kmV)
Liihti : 14 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi Seura Tulos Ero
1 72 Lea Snickars Nirpes Kraft Skidforening 6.25.9 0,0
2 68 Jessica Westerlund IK Falken 6.41,5 +15,6
3 67 Hilja Kurunméki Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.02,7 +36,8
4 75 Elina Viinamaki Jalasjirven Jalas 7.03,3 +37.4
5 64 Tilde Finskas IF Femman 7.06,7 +40,8
6 77 Anni Hietamaki Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.09,9 +44.,0
7 73 Sandra Ingves Nirpes Kraft Skidforening 7.13,3 +47.,4
8 69 Neea Rinta-Keturi Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.15,7 +49,8
9 71 Julia Viinonen Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.22,7 +56,8
10 74 Neea Ruotsalainen Jurvan Urheilijat 7.22,8 +56,9
11 66 Sara Viinonen Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.24.2 +58,3
12 76 Jasmiina Nelimarkka Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.26,0 +1.00,1
13 65 Sanni Koivula Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7.33,6 +1.07,7
14 70 Enni Kataja Seindjoen Hiihtoseura 7472 +1.21,3



Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36

MI1 2,0 kmYV)
Liihti : 12 Keskeytti : 0 Hylditty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 82 Johannes Orhanen
2 88 Hannes Wigar
3 86 Ilmari Saari
4 90 Konsta Kalliomaki
5 89 Luka Hohtari
6 83 Arvi Riutta
7 87 Aaro Haapamaiki
8 84 Matias Haavisto
9 80 Elmeri Haapamiki
10 79 Rasmus Takala
11 85 Jonatan Jokinen
12 91 Eemeli Hemminki
NI2 (2,0 kmV)
Lihti : 8  Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 102 Minttu Merildinen
2 94  Aliisa Riippi
3 100 Minttu Saari
4 101 Siir1 Hautala
5 99 Winnie Markén
6 103 Inka Kuusiluoma
7 95 Stella Alvina Sofia Norrl
8 97 Viola Kurunmaki
MI2 2,0kmYV)
Léihti : 10 Keskeytti : 0 Hylditty : 0
Sija Nro Nimi
1 111 Hannes Bengs
2 107 Santtu Mylléri
3 112 Robin Liljeqvist
4 109 Zacharias Storm
5 115 Lauri Peura
6 113 Oula Kuusiluoma
7 114 Christoffer Hildén
8 106 Johan Yrjans
9 108 Juuso Koski
10 110 Elas Eriksson

Seura

[lmajoen Kisailijat

IF Femman

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Nakkilan Vire
Hérminseudun Hiihtéjit
Kauhajoen Karhu
Ahtiérin Urheilijat
Parkanon Urheilijat
Héarménseudun Hiihtéjat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ilmajoen Kisailijat

Seura y
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahtiérin Urheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Oravais IF

Parkanon Urheilijat
Oravais IF

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Seura
Nirpes Kraft Skidférening

Teuvan Rivakka

IF Minken

IF Femman

Kauhajoen Karhu
Parkanon Urheilijat

IF Femman

Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet

IF Femman

Sivu 3
Tulos Ero
6.05,4 0,0
6.13,4 +8,0
6.18,8 +13.4
6.24,1 +18,7
6.25,6 +20,2
6.54,4 +49.0
7.16,4 +1.11,0
7.19,5 +1.14,1
7.25,1 +1.19,7
7.32,5 +1.27,1
7.37,2 +1.31,8
8.23,5 +2.18,1
Tulos Ero
6.05,2 0,0
6.06,4 +1,2
6.24,2 +19,0
6.43,0 +37,8
6.45,9 +40,7
6.53,7 +48,5
7.21,8 +1.16,6
7425 +1.37,3
Tulos Ero
5.43,1 0,0
5.53,5 +10,4
6.17,3 +34,2
6.22,7 +39,6
6.33,5 +50,4
6.39,1 +56,0
6.42,8 +59,7
6.45,9 +1.02,8
6.51,9 +1.08,8
6.55,0 +1.11,9

N



Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36

Léihti : 18 Keskeytti : 0

N14
Sija  Nro
1 118
2 128
3 121
4 120
5 134
6 130
7 119
8 123
9 117
10 136
11 127
12 122
13 126
14 135
15 133
16 131
17 132
18 125
MIi4
Lahti : 12
Sija  Nro
1 145
2 144
3 148
4 141
5 146
6 147
7 143
8 140
9 149
10 142
11 150
12 139

(4,0 km V)

Nimi

Ellinor Halonen
Anna Stenroos
Olivia Kumara
Signe Jakobsson
Wilma Hjerpe
Inez Sandberg

Johanna Hiaggkvist

Fanni Heikkila
Elsa Thors
Emilia Osterberg
Eeva Antikainen
Kajsa Ekholm
Miia Saari
Emilia Liljeqvist

Nathalie Lindstrom

Nea Luhtasaari
Desiree Sandberg
Oona Saarimiki

4,0 kmV)

Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0

Nimi

Isak Finskas
Hampus Berglund
Arttu Viinamiki
Roope Hemminki
Lauri Kortejarvi
Lari Riippi
Kaleva Tyystjarvi
Matias Hietamaki
Iivar Higgman
Aleksi Hauhia
Eeli Yli-Rautio
Otto Niemeld

Hyldtty : 0

Seura
Nirpes Kraft Skidférening

Nakkilan Vire
NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Nirpes Kraft Skidférening
Nakkilan Vire

Vora IF

Oravais IF

Ilmajoen Kisailijat

IF Minken

Kortesjarven Jirvi-Veikot
IF Minken

IF Femman

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

IF Minken

Ahtérin Urheilijat

Seura
IF Femman

Vora IF

Jalasjarven Jalas
Vihinkyron Viesti
Borga Akilles
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Vihinkyron Viesti
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Vora IF

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Sivu 4

Tulos

10.54,0
10.56,5
11.00,6
11.10,6
11.13,3
11.27,0
11.37,0
11.47,8
12.22,6
12.36,0
12.55,8
12.58,0
13.01,0
13.12,1
13.17,1
13.44,2
13.50,6
14.13,1

Tulos
10.41,2

10.49,2
11.13,1
11.15,0
11.26,6
11.47,2
12.00,8
12.17,1
12.19,8
12.38,9
12.50,2
14.03,6

Ero
0,0

+2,5
+6,6
+16,6
+19,3
+33,0
+43,0
+53,8
+1.28,6
+1.42,0
+2.01,8
+2.04,0
+2.07,0
+2.18,1
+2.23,1
+2.50,2
+2.56,6
+3.19,1

Ero

0,0
+8.0
+31,9
+33,8
+45,4
+1.06,0
+1.19,6
+1.35,9
+1.38,6
+1.57,7
+2.09,0
+3.22.4



Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36

NI6 (4,0 kmV)
Liihti : 12 Keskeytti : 0 Hylditty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 155 Sini Hietamiki
2 161 Emma Korhonen
3 159 Siiri Heikkild
4 152 Alva Thors
S5 163 Sirja Tyystjirvi
6 151 Felicia Granholm
7 160 Linda Hyoty
8 153 Venla Koivula
9 157 Julia Enlund
10 162 Venla Viisdnen
11 158 Iida Asunmaa
12 156 Siiri Peura
N40 (4,0 km V)
Lihti : 1 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 166 Marjo Ena
M70 (4,0 kmV)
Lihti : 3 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 171 Sakari Matikainen
2 169 Harri Mikela
3 170 Markku Kankaanpii
MIi6 4,6 km'V)
Liihti : 14 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 174 Lukas Kuuttinen
2 175 Akseli Latvala
3 187 Jeremias Bengs
4 183 Arno Hautaniemi
5 186 Teemu Pajuranta
6 182 William Alexander Ronn
7 176 Kasperi Raitala
8 181 Rasmus Huhtaméaki
9 180 Anton Ingves
10 184 Viktor Krook
11 177 Jakob Ehrs
12 179 Nuutti Yli-Rahnasto
13 178 Lauri Hiisvirta
14 185 Taneli Salminen

Seura .
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

IF Femman

Nakkilan Vire

Vora IF

Vihinkyron Viesti
Vora IF

IF Femman

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Alavuden Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Seura
IK Falken

Seura

Espoon Tapiot

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Hérminseudun Hiihtéjit

Seura
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening

Kyrén Voima

Nirpes Kraft Skidférening
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nirpes Kraft Skidférening
Noormarkun Nopsa
Pietarsaaren Hiihtéjat
Nirpes Kraft Skidférening
Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Vora IF

Kauhajoen Karhu

Vaasan Hiihtéjit
Noormarkun Nopsa

Sivu 5

Tulos
10.52,3

10.54,9
10.57,5
10.57,8
11.08,6
11.28,7
11.30,8
11.40,2
11.55,2
12.39,7
12.42,5
13.22,8

Tulos
12.04,8

Tulos
10.51,8

11.25,3
12.50,1

Tulos
12.13,5

12.56,1
13.20,2
13.41,0
13.53,1
13.55,0
13.58,7
14.07,3
14.26,3
14.50,6
15.16,3
15.55,0
16.18,8
16.22,5

Ero
0,0

+2,6
+5,2
+5,5
+16,3
+36,4
+38,5
+47,9
+1.02,9
+1.47,4
+1.50,2
+2.30,5

Ero
0,0

+33.5
+1.583

Ero
0,0

+42,6
+1.06,7
+1.27,5
+1.39,6
+1.41,5
+1.45,2
+1.53,8
+2.12,8
+2.37,1
+3.02,8
+3.41,5
+4.05,3
+4.09,0



Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

NI8
Léiihti : 7

192
2 191
3 190
4 196
5 195
6 194
7 193

N20
Léihti : 3

Sija  Nro
I 203
2 202
3 200

NYL
Léihti : 3

Sija  Nro
1 207
2 208
3 206

M50
Lihti : 7
Sija  Nro

1 212
2 216
3 215
4 211
5 214
6 210
7 213

M60
Léihti : 5

Sija  Nro
1 219
2 221
3 220
4 223
5 222

Nimi

Linnea Killbacka
Felicia Krook

Maria Hoskari

Frida Haggkvist
Lisa-Sofie Fabig
Josephine Sundqvist
Evelina Osterberg

(4,6 km V)
Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0

Nimi

Anni Lindroos
Rebecca Lonngvist
Nella Keskinen

(4,6 km V)
Keskeytti : 0

Nimi

Heidi Lindfors
Sandra Jordman
Lotta Tuominen

(4,6 km V)
Keskeytti : 0

Nimi
Esa Ankkuri
Ari Orava

Petr1 Kurunmaki
Stefan Grannas

Kari Nurmi
Ari Lundahl

Ari Niittyméki

(4,6 km V)
Keskeytti : 0

Nimi

Hannu Laine
Thommy Klemets
Ilpo Toikkanen

Sune Lind

Per-Ole Sund

Hyldtty : 0

Hyldtty : 0

Hyldtty : 0

Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36
(4,6 km'V)
Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0

Seura

Vora IF

Nérpes Kraft Skidforening
Alavuden Urheilijat
Nirpes Kraft Skidférening
Noormarkun Nopsa

IF Femman

Oravais IF

Seura
Pargas IF

Borga Akilles
Vihinkyron Viesti

Seura
Vaasan Hiihtéjit

NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Seura y
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Vora IF

Laukkosken Taimi
Lapuan Virkia
Skiteam 105

Seura
Vammalan Seudun Voima

IF Fyren

Kurikan Ryhti

IK Falken

Vasa Skidklubb-Vaasan Hiih

Sivu 6

Tulos Ero
14.01,2 0,0
14.04,3 +3,1
14.41,6 +40,4
14.42.2 +41,0
15.35,3 +1.34,1
15.45,3 +1.44,1
15.51,7 +1.50,5

Tulos Ero
13.03,1 0,0
14.10,0 +1.06,9
15.33,7 +2.30,6

Tulos Ero
13.42,1 0,0
14.12,1 +30,0
15.35,1 +1.53,0

Tulos Ero
12.50,1 0,0
12.50,6 +0,5
13.21,1 +31,0
13.27,2 +37,1
13.30,5 +40,4
14.17,5 +1.274
15.41,7 +2.51,6

Tulos Ero
14.46,1 0,0
15.06,2 +20,1
15.17,8 +31,7
15.51,0 +1.04,9
16.55,3 +2.09,2



Kaamoshiihdot (V), (Piirik. nro 603) 14.12.2019 Jirj: Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tulostettu 14.12.19 klo 13.40.36

MI8 (6,9 kmV)

Lihti : 8  Keskeytti : 1~ Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi

1 235 Santeri Kortejérvi

2 230 Sebastian Savolainen

3 231 Matias Nevala

4 226 Emil Sundell

5 227 Leonard Markén

6 228 Joonas Nelimarkka

7 232 Eetu Keskinen

M40 (6,9 kmV)
Lihti : 3 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija Nro Nimi
1 238 Juha Jdrvinen
2 240 Miikka Raivio
3 239 Per-Anders Forsman
M20 (9,2kmV)
Lihti : 8  Keskeytti : 0 Hylditty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 247 Petter1 Mattila
2 243 Casper Hjerpe
3 249 Santeri Leikas
4 246 Christian Tarvonen
5 250 Jere Ena
6 248 Niko Rinta-Keturi
7 244 Alexander Kansa
8 245 Lauri Kataja-Rahko
MYL (9,2kmV)
Lihti : 7 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 258 Viljam Knif
2 257 Benjamin Sundqvist
3 254 Hannes Holmback
4 255 Jouko Vaali
S 253 Jeri Koponen
6 259 Santeri Virta
7 256 Tommy Haglund

234  Oliver Rusk

Seura
Borga Akilles

Tampereen Pyrinto
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

IF Femman

Oravais IF

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Vihinkyron Viesti
NORRVALLA SKI TEAM

Seura

Lapuan Virkid
Virtain Urheilijat
Vora IF

Seura
Teuvan Rivakka

NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
Teuvan Rivakka
NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
IK Falken

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

IF Femman

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Seura
IF Asarna

IF Minken

IF Femman

Virtain Urheilijat
Tampereen Yritys
Parkanon Urheilijat
IF Asarna

Sivu 7

Tulos
18.35,8

19.46,5
20.11,0
20.51,8
21.09,3
22443
24.10,1

Kesk.

Tulos
19.22.9

19.26,3
22.35,2

Tulos

23.52,8
24.30,7
24.42,7
25.46,5
27.30,8
27.34,3
28.40,5
29.10,0

Tulos
23.55,8

24.35,8
24.40,5
25.14,3
25.51,0
26.01,5
26.44,0

Ero
0,0

+1.10,7
+1.35,2
+2.16,0
+2.33,5
+4.08,5
+5.34,3

Ero
0,0

+3 4
+3.12.3

Ero
0,0

+37,9

+49.,9
+1.53,7
+3.38,0
+3.41,5
+4.47,7
+5.17,2

Ero
0,0

+40,0
+44.,7
+1.18,5
+1.55,2
+2.05,7
+2.48,2



